
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY
Department of Chemical Engineering

Autumn Semester Time table for UG and PG (July­Nov, 2017)
Time  0830­0925 0930­1025 1035­1130 1135­1230 1400­1525 1530­1655 1705­1830 1835­2000

Day 1A 2A 3A 4A 8A/L1                9A/L1 12A 13A

Monday
UG CL255(S1)/JA(130)

CL305/AS+MT (LH301)
CL409(S1)/JB (LC001)

CL244/SwB+SMe (LC302)
CL319(S1)/MV(LC301)
CL319(S2)/AM(LH301)

CL444/SR(SIC205)

CL324/AC+GAV
(LC302)

CL409(S2)/HN (118)

CL255(S2)/RB(LC202) CL333/PS,LH,MG,SS (S2BAY)
CL455/ASM/YS(240)

CL244(S1)/SwB(149) (T)(8A)

CL405/419/RKM,LH
(LC001) (T)

PG CL701/SCP(149)
CL673/PSG(230)

CL601/JS(LC202) CL665/YS(LT003) CL710/MY+CV(230) CL688/SBN(LTxxx) CL692/KM(235)

4B 1B 2B 3B 10A/L2              11A/L2 14A 15A

Tuesday
UG CL255(S2)/RB(LC202) CL255(S1)/JA(130)

CL305/AS+MT (LH301)
CL409(S1)/JB (LC001)

CL244/SwB+SMe (LC302)
CL319(S1)/MV(LC301)
CL319(S2)/AM(LH301)

CL444/SR(SIC205)

CL324/AC+GAV
(LC302)

CL409(S2)/HN (118)

CL249/SuJ (240)
CL433/PS,VG,PW,RG(S2BAY)

CL203(S1)/JS(118)
CL203(S2)/MukT(LC101)

CL356/SG(130)

PG CL665/YS(LT003) CL701/SCP(149)
CL673/PSG(230)

CL601/JS(LC202) CL602/RD(149)
CL653/MB(230)

7A 5A(0930­1055) 6A(1105­1230 X1/LX        X2/LX       X3/LX XC XD

Wednesday
UG CL336/SRJ(230)

CL405/419/RKM/LH (LC102)
CL324(S1)/AC(149)(T)

CL324(S2)/GAV(130)(T)

PG CL701/SCP(T)(149) CL607/AtqM(230)
CL613/RT(149)
CL625/Sbh(130)

CL659/KVV(LC101)

CL605/SMM(149)
CL651/VAJ(228)
CL717/SS(235)

CL792/PS(235)
(1400­1500)

CL692/KM(235)

3C 4C 1C 2C 8B/L3                   9B/L3 12B 13B

Thursday
UG CL324/AC+GAV (LC302)

CL409(S2)/HN (118)
CL255(S2)/RB(LC202) CL255(S1)/JA(130)

CL305/AS+MT (LH301)
CL409(S1)/JB (LC001)

CL244/SwB+SMe (LC302)
CL319(S1)/MV(LC301)
CL319(S2)/AM(LH301)

CL444/SR(SIC205)

CL333/PS,LH,MG,SS (S2BAY)
CL455/ASM/YS(240)

CL244(S2)/SMe(149)(T)

PG CL601/JS(LC202) CL665/YS(LT003) CL701/SCP(149)
CL673/PSG(230)

CL710/MY+CV(230) CL688/SBN(LTxxx) CL702/MukT/RB(118)

7B 5B(0930­1055) 6B(1105­1230) 10B/L4                 11B/L4 14B 15B

Friday
UG CL336/SRJ(230)

CL405/419/RKM/LH (LC102)
CL249/SuJ (240)

CL433/PS,VG,PW,RG(S2BAY)
CL203(S1)/JS(118)

CL203(S2)/MukT(LC101)
CL356/SG(130)

PG CL607/AtqM(230)
CL613/RT(149)
CL625/Sbh(130)

CL659/KVV(LC101)

CL605/SMM(149)
CL651/VAJ(228)
CL717/SS(235)

CL602/RD(149)
CL653/MB(230)

 

Prof. Yogendra Shashtri                                                                                                                                                           Prof. Ravindra D. Gudi
Department Time Table co­ordinator                                                                                                                                        Head of the Department




